Announcer Schedule

Time Sun, June 3 Mon, June 4 Tues, June 5
12:00 AM
01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM

Wed, June 6 Thurs, June 7 Fri, June 8 Sat, June 9

Wall of Music Wall of Music

Wall of Music

04:00 AM Wall of Music Wall of Music

Wall of Music

05:00 AM
06:00 AM
07:00 AM Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows &
08:00 AM Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb

09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM

Wall of Music

03:00 PM Pol Plastino & Pol Plastino & Pol Plastino Pol Plastino & Pol Plastino &
04:00 PM Jenny West Jenny West Jenny West Jenny West
05:00PM | = .

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM
09:00 PM

Ongoing History

10:00 PM Wall of Music

11:00 PM

Tim Horton's
(0£:17¢] )
Day

Special
Rock The Rink
Battle of the Bands
JDF Curling Rink

Notes:
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Announcer Schedule

Time Sun, June 10 Mon, June 11 Tues, June 12
12:00 AM
01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM

Wed, June 13 Thurs, June 14 Fri, June 15 Sat, June 16

Wall of Music Wall of Music

Wall of Music

Wall of Music

04:00 AM Wall of Music

Wall of Music

05:00 AM
06:00 AM
07:00 AM Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows & Dylan Willows &
08:00 AM Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb Jason Lamb

09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM
02:00 PM
03:00 PM
04:00 PM
05:00 PM
06:00 PM
07:00 PM
08:00 PM
09:00 PM

Wall of Music

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Ongoing History

10:00 PM Wall of Music

11:00 PM

Special

Notes:
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Mon, June 18

Tues, June 19

Announcer Schedule

Wed, June 20

Thurs, June 21

Fri, June 22

Sat, June 23

12:00 AM
01:00 AM
02:00 AM
03:00 AM

04:00 AM

Wall of Music

05:00 AM
06:00 AM
07:00 AM
08:00 AM
09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
01:00 PM

Ongoing History

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Boitano

Wall of Music

Pol Plastino &

Jason Lamb
PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:
Boitano

Wall of Music

02:00 PM i Pol Plastino & PROKI\;S?QC}]-IagI]\IeSSITE'
03:00 PM Pol Plastino & Pol Plastino & P?'er'fgs\t/'\;‘gsf‘ o s ropgny West | pela (il dpm)/Quintin
04500 PM Jenny West Jenny West LIVE from Victoria Ska Fest PROMO/;E%I: OON-SITE: Boitano
05:00 PM :
06:00 PM Jade Nixon

: Jade Nixon Kirsten James
07:00 PM PROMO/TECH ON-SITE: PROMO/TECH ON-SITE: f :
08:00 PM L . L o : Chris Quintin Wall of Music
09:00 PM Ongoing History Quintin Moriarity Quintin Moriarity Wall of Music
10:00 PM Wall of Music Wall of Music Wall of Music
11:00 PM

Special

Notes:

CAR FREE
YYJ
Downtown Victoria

Victoria Ska Fest (June 20 — 24, 2018)
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Sun, June 24

Mon, June 25

Tues, June 26

Announcer Schedule

Wed, June 27

Thurs, June 28

12:00 AM

01:00 AM

02:00 AM

03:00 AM

04:00 AM

05:00 AM
06:00 AM
07:00 AM
08:00 AM

Wall of Music

Ongoing History

09:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

01:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:00 PM

04:00 PM

05:00 PM

Wall of Music

Kirsten James
PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:
Isabella ('til 4pm)/Quintin

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Quintin

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Boitano

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Quintin

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Boitano

Wall of Music

Dylan Willows &
Jason Lamb

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Quintin

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

PROMO/TECH ON-SITE:

Boitano

Dylan Willows &

Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Wall of Music

Fri, June 29

Dylan Willows &

Jason Lamb

Pol Plastino &
Jenny West

Wall of Music

Sat, June 30

Wall of Music

06:00 PM

07:00 PM

08:00 PM

Wall of Music

09:00 PM

Ongoing History

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Special

Notes:

Wall of Music

Ska Fest

Wall of Music

Wall of Music

Wall of Music

Jade Nixon

Jade Nixon

Quintin Moriarity
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